
  

Low Season

low season: January-March & November

    Sun.-Thu. Fri., Sat. & holidays
1 bed room (per night)
shared bathroom

standard
 comfort

37,50 €
 38,50 €

37,50 €
 41,00 €

2 bed room (per person/
night) shared bathroom

standard
 comfort

26,00 €
 27,00 €

26,00 €
 28,00 €

4 bed dorm (per person/
night) shared bathroom

 22,50 € 22,50 €

5 bed dorm (per person/
night) shared bathroom

 20,00 € 20,00 €

apartments for 6-8
persons (3 persons
included)

 115,50 € 123,00 €

every additional person  15,50 € 16,50 €
use of the apartment
kitchen

 14,00 € 14,00 €

bed linen  included included
breakfast  10,00 € 10,00 €
underground parking
place

 12,00 € 12,00 €

bath towel/ towel  1,50 € 1,50 €
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