Low Season

low season: January-March & November

		SunThu.	Fri., Sat. & holidays
1 bed room (per night)	standard	37,50 €	37,50 €
shared bathroom	comfort	38,50 €	41,00 €
2 bed room (per person/	standard	26,00 €	26,00 €
night) shared bathroom	comfort	27,00 €	28,00 €
4 bed dorm (per person/		22,50 €	22,50 €
night) shared bathroom			
5 bed dorm (per person/		20,00 €	20,00 €
night) shared bathroom			
apartments for 6-8		115,50 €	123,00 €
persons (3 persons			
included)			
every additional person		15,50 €	16,50 €
use of the apartment		14,00 €	14,00 €
kitchen			
bed linen		included	included
breakfast		10,00 €	10,00 €
underground parking		12,00 €	12,00 €
place			
bath towel/ towel		1,50 €	1,50 €
		/	/= = =